
_Wednesday, November 10.OUPNR PLYMOUTH |7, Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 Distriet Weather Forecast
9. 0 Women’s Programme (Elizabeth
Bauman): Discuss With Us: If you were

|not yourself, who would you like to be, |
and why?
9.30 Tunetime ;

10. 0 Delia of Four Winds
10.146 The Meredith Scandal
16.80 The Tender Heart
10.45 Drama of Medicine
411.0 Close duwn
6. Op.m, Children’s Session: Teams’ Quiz|
6.30 Flanagan and Alien
6.45 Ben Light (piano :

ra Music from the Films
7.15 Patrick Dawlish
7.30 Tropical Tunes }

7.45 English Entertainers8.1 services’ Notes8.5 Piano Medleys
8.15 Foik Songs about the Fair Sey|
sung by Burl Ives
8.45 Talk: London's Richer Restaurants,
by Brenda Bell (NZBS
8. 3 Mozart
Lily Laskine (barp) and Rene le Roy|(Mite), with the Royal Philharmonic
Orchestra
Concerto in C, K.299
Erna Berger (soprano), with the Phil- |harmonia Orchestra
Recit: Deep Calm Surrounds Me
Aria: Breath of Spring (Idomeneo)Aria: Ull Have Vengeance (Il Seraglioy |

The Budapest String Quartet, with Mil-
ton katims (viola)
Quintet in D, K.593

10.15 in Lighter Mood10.30 Close down

ANA 20d ANGANY
|

7, Oa.m, breakfast session
7.44 Weather Kepeort
9. 0 Especially for Women (Patricia
‘Murphy >

9.30 Tiano Khythms /

9.45 sound Track10.0 The Four Corners and the Seven
10.145 They Walked with Destiny
710.30 A Flace of Honour
10.45 In sSeutimental Mood
411. 0 Close down
6. 0 p.m. Teatime Tunes
6.25 Weather Report and Town Topics

|6.40 the Matton Programme ;

7. 0 Believe It Or Not :

7.15 Strange Last Words
7.30 Tudor Princess
7.45 Novelty Recordings8. 0 Report on Wanganui stock sale :8. 3 fhe London story
8.30 rhe Johnny O'Connor show8.45 Music for Strings9. 4 Educating Archie (BBC)
9.32 Voices in Harmouy
9.45 Elephant Walk16. 0 Popular Dance Bands
10.30 Close down

DYN suo NELSON1340 ke, 4m,
7, Oam. Breaktast Session
7.30 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Between Ourselves: Feminine Topics9,30 Colebrity Class
10. 0 The sStury of Dr Kildare
10 25 eitistrumental Variety10.45 Juazzmen
11. 0 Close down
3. O p.m. Dinner Music
6.45 Waltzes on the Piano7. 0 The Cruel sea
7.25 Songs in Vogue
7.45 Billy Cotton and his Band
8. 0 bad and Daye
8.30 he board Stars74 Your Dancing Party (VOA)
3.18 Parisian songs: Mira Jozelle
9.80 The Adventures of F.C. 49) (BBC)
10. 0 The Benutschmeister Band
10.30 Close down

ay CHRISTCHURCH690 ke. 434 m.
7.58 a.m. Canterbury Weather Porecast3.30 From Opera
9.44 Siegfried Idvll Wagner
470. 0 Music While You Work
10.30 [Devotional service
10.45 Jerry Murad’s Harmonicats
11. @ Mainly for Women: A Portraitfrom Life of Helen Wilson, O.B.E.
(NZBS)
11.30 Light Music

11.40 Racing: Canterbury Jockey Club’s
Meeting at Riecarton-Commentaries
throughout2.0 Lunch Musie
A. and P. Show Judging Results
1.23 p.m. .Canterbury Weather Forecast2.0 N.Z. Artists ;

2.30 British Variety
3.30 Commentaries on Hunting Eventsfrom the A. and P. show
Light Musie
5.15 Children’s Session: Storytime with
Jeanne
5.45 Billy Cotton’s Band and the Bandits6. 0 Light Musie
7.15 Addington Stock Market Report7.30 3YA Studio Orchestra conducted
by Hans Colombi
Die Fray Meisterin Suppe
spanish Ballet Music Desermes-Winter
Bygone Days Waldteufel(Studio)8.0 Address by the Hon. A. H. Nord-
mever (Labour, Islang Bay)
10. 3) Robert Wilson (tenor)
10.16 Instrumental Trios in Rhythm
Numbers
10.30 Jimmy Shand’s Band, with inter-
ludes by Jean Campbell and Benny Lee
11.20 Close down

Yeeae
2.0 p.m. Mainly for Women; Training
at the Old Vic, by Rilla stephens;, Alex
Lindsay Talks About Music
2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 Classical HourVaiiations Serteuses: La FoliaCorelli-Leonard
Quintet for Wind Instruments, Nielsen
Violin Sunuta No, 7 in C Minor. Op
30, Nav 2 Beethoven

4. 0 The Pied Pipers Sing
4.15 Carmen Cavallarg plays Richard
Kodgers’ Melodies
4.30 Heritage of Soug
5. 0 Concert Hour
7. 0 Music by Canadian Composers
sunset Gratton
Essay for Strings Bailes
Danse ge Champagne"Be)

7.30 NANCY WEIR | \ustralian pianist)
Nocturne in E Flat
Nocturne in © Sharp Minor
Impromptu in F Minor Faure
Domino Suite Lancer

(studio)
8. 0 Schubert
Robert Albin Ceello) and Claude eltfer
(piano)
sonata tin A) Minor (Arpeggione)
The Pittsburgh sviphony Orehestra
svmphony No, 2 in B Flat

8.44 KATHLEEN O'KEEFE (contralto)Dedication
Moonlight
So Like a Flower
I Will Not (irieve
Evening Song Schumann

(studio) E
8.58 Louis ‘Kaufman (violin), Artur
Balsam (plano) and the Paseal String
QuartetConcerto in D, Op. 21 Chausson
9.36 The Ballet Theatre Orchestra
Les Sviphides Chopin-Britten

10. 2 Children in Hospital, the story of
the Hospital for Siek Childven, Great
Ormond Street. Londow (BBC) ;

41. 0 Close down

9X seo EIMARU,,,1160 ke.
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Meleodies
9.0 Good Morning, Ladies (Doris Kay)
9.30 English Entertainers
9.45 Popular Tunes
10, O Delia of Four Winds
10.145 HKlack Narcissus
10.30 Keserved
10.45 bark Abyss
17. 0 Clouse down
6. O p.m. Something Sentimental
6.15 Cabaret Corner
6.30 Light Orchestras
6.45 Singing Strains
7. 0 Tudor Princess
7.15 Gardening Session
7.30 The Cat Scratches7.45 Let's Join the Chorus
8. 0 Farmers’ Weekly News Service
8.10 Paul

sscens snd
the Gilbert Case

8.40 The Trail Riders, with interludesfrom Ron Jones (piano) and Ken Swain-
son (monologues) (studio)

3 Old Time Ballroom (BBC)
are
Latest on Record

*, Soft Lights and Sweet Music, withi Cavallaro and Victor Young’s
singing Strings

|

10.30 Close down

(945.mM, Sie Star: Sain"ito
| 40.0 Pevotional Service
} 40.48 Country Doctor
/
10.30 Musie While You Work
| 41. 0 Women’s session
2. Op.m. Classical Music: Bachsinfonia for bouble Orebestra in E
Fiat, Op. 8, No,Violin Concerto in E

.
2.45 Song of the Outback
3. 0 Musie While You Work
3.30 Vera Lynn sings
4. 0 The Burtons of Banner Street
4.12 At the Keyboard
4.30 Chorus Time
5. 0 Kdmundo Ros and his Orchestra,
5.15 Children’s session: l[lereward the
Wake: Ram Lal of an Assam Tea Garden
5.45 Dinner Musie
6. 0 Mv son, Tom
730 London Studio Melodies (BBC)
8. 0 Address by the fon. A. H. Nord-
meyer (Labour, Island Bay)
10. O «Music on a Latin’ Pattern
10.30 Close down

AYA
DUNEDIN

780 ke. 384 m
9.30 a.m. Music While You Work
10.10 Instrumental Interlude
10.20 Devotional Service
10.38 The Beloved Vagabond
11. 0 Topics for Women: l’ortrait fromLife-Helen Wilson

| 9.
9.
1

2.0 p.m. Life with the Lyons (BBC) (aae of Saturday’s broadcast from;

2.30 Music While You Work
3.0 Melba
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Concerto in A Minor. for Viola
a"Amore,, oirings and Cembalo, Op,No, Vivaldi

in G Minor Cherubini
.30 Where Did It Come From?
45 John McHugh (tenor)ee Tea Table Tunes
‘15 Children’s Session; Charlie, Mouse
Mows the Lawns; Information Bureau
Mes My Son Tom
0 Burnside Stock Market ReportLocal News
7.20 Southern Holidays: On Foot inFiordland, another conversation withNeville Seaward: South Otago Holidays,
a talk by Bert Dreaver8.0 Address by the Hon, A, H. Nord.
mever (Labour, Island Bay)
10. 3 Rhythm Parade (‘Scrutineer’)10.30 Pee Wee Irwin's Dixieland Band11.20 Close down

FYC 109 RUNEORN,,
5. Op.m. Concert Hour
| 6. 0 Dinner Musie
7.30 NANCY WEIR (Australian pianist)(For details see 3YC)8, Oo. The London Symphony OrchestraOverture: Masaniello Auber
| Violin Concerto in A Minor, Op, 37
.

_ (Soloist;Jasha Heifetz) Vieuxtemps
| No. 4 in D Minor, Op. 120

Schumann
9.15 Story of the South Coast: More
about Taieri Mouth, another talk if the

|
series by Gwen Sutherland (NZB
9.30 The Hungarian String

|

Quartet in D, Op. 64, No,
shark)

:

;

z Haydn9.46 Kempif (piano)
Intermezzo in-A, Op. 118, No. 2

Brahms
St. Francis of Assissi (The Sermon
to the Birds) Liszt

10. 0 Aspects of an
Roalenmnns

Free-
dom, by Joan Stevens (NZBs)

| 10.39 The Philharmonia Orchestra
} Facade Suite Walton
/ 41.0 Close down

"ANDaso DUNEDIN,
6. Op.m. Tunes of the Times
6.30 C.Y.M, Presents: Father Bennet’s

6.45 Hour of St. Francis
7. 0 Smile Family
8. 0 Studio Hour
8.46 Otago Hit Parade
9.15 The Services Present; Ex Navals?
Association
9.30 Bringing Christ to the Nations
10. Q Kecent Releases
10.30 Close down

4y7, INVERCARGILL,
|9.30a.m, Tonhalle Orchestra of Zurich,
) "ee

Max Lichtegge (tenor)
10. Devytional service
| 40.ie The Burtons of Banner Street
10.30 Musie While You Work
4. 0 Women at Home: The Final Year;
Alex Lindsay talks about Mysic; Back-
ground to the News
2. 0p.m. The Bisbop’s Mantle
2.15 This Week’s Composer: Bach

_
Sinfonia (Cantata No, 42)
Wedding Cantata
Brandenburg Concerto No, 6 in B Flat3.0 Music of Sigmund Romberg

3.39 Music While You Work
4.0 Musie from the Theatre
4,30 Popular Pianists
4.45 English Radio Stars
5.15 Children’s Hour: Time for Juntors;
Mr. Nim Stories (NZBS); Southland
Girls’ and Boys* Agricultura} Clubs;
Storytime
5.45 Music for the Tea HourF9 After Dinner Music 4

7,30 Southland Hit Parade
8.0 Address by the Hon. A, H. Nord-
meyer (Labour, Island Bay)
10,0 Music of Edward German
10.25 Play: Consider faLe ed ah byNerman Edwards (NZ
11.20 Close down

BROADCASTS TO SCHOOLS
| MONDAY, NOVEMBER 8
1.30-1.45 p.m. Music Appreciation, conducted by Ernest Jenner, Christ-

church,
1.47-2. 0 "The World We Live In."

TUESDAY, NOVEMBER 9
-1.40 p.m. Here Lies Adventure; ‘The Story of Chopin."
0 Junior Naturalists’ Club: "Owls."

WEDNESDAY, NOVEMBER 10
1.25-1.45 p.m. Rhythm for Juniors, conducted by Keith Newson, Christ-

church.
1.45-2. 0 Storytime for Juniors:¢The Gingerbread Bear."

THURSDAY, NOVEMBER 11
1.30-2. 0 p.m. Singing Lesson with Studio Class, conducted

Ks
ee

Young, Wellington.
FRIDAY, NOVEMBER 12

1.25-1.40 pm. Singing tor Juniors, conducted by Joan Easterbrook-
Smith, Wellington.

1.40-2. 0 Messages Along the Track: "Messages Under the Sea" (BBC)teA Se


